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$ 419,900 304-610 Johnson St

One Bedroom Heritage Condo
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Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Downtown
1
1
0.02
673
2007
4
2016
380645
Street Only, See
Remarks

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Beautiful one bedroom heritage condo in the heart of Downtown! This condo
boasts soaring 12ft ceilings, bamboo flooring, exposed brick and wooden beams
throughout. The open living area features quartz countertops & stainless-steel
appliances in the kitchen, plus a breakfast nook, and cozy fireplace. The bedroom
is tucked behind stylish sliding doors to maximize on space. The modern 4pc bath
also includes in-suite laundry. Incredible location for an investment property or
stylish Downtown home. Professionally managed building zoned for vacation
rentals & allows pets with no size restrictions. With an assortment of shops,
restaurants, and entertainment options just outside, the city is at your doorstep.
This sought-after location won't last!


